ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish ary\ April 21 ‘July 1 ‘Septembd Novembel February ‘ April 11 ‘June 21 ‘Septembd Nove
8 Mod. 3/29 5/3 | 6/7 [7/12/8/16/9/2010/221/2¢ 1/3 | 2/713/13/4/17/5/22/6/26/7/31 9/4 |10/911/1
1 < Design Bid Build 430days Wed 4/1/15 Tue 11/22/16
2 ol Pre-Design Study 6 wks Wed 4/1/15 Tue 5/12/15
3 =|::> Project Design Phase 8 mons Wed 5/13/15 Tue 12/22/15
4 % Procurement Phase 9 mons Wed 12/23/15 Tue 8/30/16
5 =|::> Construction Phase 2 mons Wed 8/31/16 Tue 10/25/16
6 =|::> Commissioning & Close 1 mon Wed 10/26/16 Tue 11/22/16
out
7 “2. Design Build 410days Wed 4/1/15 Tue 10/25/16 ¥ .
8 ol Pre-Design Study 6 wks Wed 4/1/15 Tue 5/12/15
9 =|::> Project Design Phase 3 mons Wed 5/13/15 Tue 8/4/15
10 =|::> Procurement Phase 9 mons Wed 8/5/15 Tue 4/12/16
11 =|::> Final Project Design 4 mons Wed 4/13/16 Tue 8/2/16
Phase
12 % Construction Phase 2 mons Wed 8/3/16 Tue 9/27/16
13 =|::> Commissioning & Close 1 mon Wed 9/28/16 Tue 10/25/16
out
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Project: LACMTA - Water| Milestone ¢ Inactive Milestone @ Start-only C
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